8:57 AM
8:52 AM
8:47 AM
8:40 AM
8:38 AM
8:17 AM
8:13 AM
8:07 AM
8:05 AM
7:58 AM
7:53 AM
7:51 AM
7:48 AM
7:45 AM
7:42 AM
7:42 AM
7:26 AM
7:21 AM
7:19 AM
7:19 AM
7:13 AM
7:09 AM
7:06 AM
6:56 AM
6:47 AM
6:42 AM
6:40 AM
6:27 AM
6:21 AM
6:12 AM
6:08 AM

jack white

naomi shelton and the Gospel Queens
sharon van etten

jagwar ma

brian eno & karl hyde

elliott sharp

tom waits

tom waits

tom waits

stacey kent

woody guthrie

woody guthrie

woody guthrie

bob dylan

benjamin booker

benjamin booker

pattern is movement

jenny lewis

greyhounds

john butler trio

buffalo springfield

buffalo springfield

buffalo springfield

groove collective with bernie worrell
charlie haden and ornette coleman
people

dan weiss

gene ludwig - pat martino trio
me'shell ndegeocello and herbie hancock
jaco pastorius

charlie haden

temporary ground
it's a cold, cold world
your love is killing me
man i need dub
return

backdoor man

in the colosseum
jesus gonna be here
jockey full of bourbon
ces petits riens

iain't got no home
hard travelin'
pastures of plenty
song to woody
violent shiver

have you seen my son?
suckling

just one of the guys
lone rider

livin' in the city

we'll see

flying on the ground is wrong
out of my mind

rent strike (remix)
0.C.

prolegomenon

part one

mr p.c.

nocturnal sunshine
havonia/continuum
ellen david

lazaretto
cold world
are we there?

is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?

vancouver 10.17.99
vancouver 10.17.99
vancouver 10.17.99

happy b-day woody

demo diamonds in the rough
demo diamonds in the rough
demo diamonds in the rough
3xawoman

red hot and cool

closeness



