

8:57 AM	jack white	temporary ground	lazaretto
8:52 AM	naomi shelton and the Gospel Queens	it's a cold, cold world	cold world
8:47 AM	sharon van etten	your love is killing me	are we there?
8:40 AM	jaqwar ma	man i need dub	
8:38 AM	brian eno & karl hyde	return	
8:17 AM	elliott sharp	backdoor man	
8:13 AM	tom waits	in the colosseum	vancouver 10.17.99
8:07 AM	tom waits	jesus gonna be here	is it live or is it memorex?
8:05 AM	tom waits	jockey full of bourbon	vancouver 10.17.99
7:58 AM	stacey kent	ces petits riens	is it live or is it memorex?
7:53 AM	woody guthrie	i ain't got no home	
7:51 AM	woody guthrie	hard travelin'	happy b-day woody
7:48 AM	woody guthrie	pastures of plenty	
7:45 AM	bob dylan	song to woody	
7:42 AM	benjamin booker	violent shiver	
7:42 AM	benjamin booker	have you seen my son?	
7:26 AM	pattern is movement	suckling	
7:21 AM	jenny lewis	just one of the guys	
7:19 AM	greyhounds	lone rider	
7:19 AM	john butler trio	livin' in the city	
7:13 AM	buffalo springfield	we'll see	demo
7:09 AM	buffalo springfield	flying on the ground is wrong	demo
7:06 AM	buffalo springfield	out of my mind	demo
6:56 AM	groove collective with bernie worrell	rent strike (remix)	diamonds in the rough
6:47 AM	charlie haden and ornette coleman	o.c.	diamonds in the rough
6:42 AM	people	prolegomenon	3xawoman
6:40 AM	dan weiss	part one	
6:27 AM	gene ludwig - pat martino trio	mr p.c.	
6:21 AM	me'shell ndegeocello and herbie hancock	nocturnal sunshine	red hot and cool
6:12 AM	jaco pastorius	havonia/continuum	
6:08 AM	charlie haden	ellen david	closeness